

Papetarie

I.D.: 99003307

Data publicarii	19.06.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 255,59 RON - 255,59 RON

Descriere: 1 Biblioraft buc 18 6.30 113.40 2 Dosar plastic buc 50 0.59 29.50 3 Lipici solid buc 1 6.72 6.72 4 Creion mecanic buc 2 12.61 25.22 5 Mina creion mecanic buc 2 4.20 8.40 6 Pix albastru buc 7 2.52 17.64 7 Alonje arhivare buc 10 0.25 2.50 8 Corector banda buc 1 7.56 7.56 9 Post it buc 1 8.40 8.40 10 Plicuri C4 buc 30 0.34 10.20 11 Plicuri C5 buc 30 0.25 7.50 12 Plicuri C6 buc 30 0.10 3.00 13 Marker buc 1 2.94 2.94 14 Banda dublu adeziva buc 1 12.61 12.61
